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Snack-Counter stf.

11.01.06 A.H.9857

Praliné 520 SB-RG - 3

Erforderliches Einbaumaß 1053mm x 680mm

Boden schrägstellbar.

Kabellänge 1,00 m

Die Steuerung hängt in 

einer Transporthalterung.

Sie kann alternativ in 

eine Thekenblende

eingebaut werden.

Versorgungsleitungen

Maße Warenflächen

oben

unten

L [mm] B [mm]

1015

968

386

551

Abfluss 1 1/4"
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